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agenda

13:00-13:45

13:45-13:55

13:55-14:40

14:40-14:45
14:45-16:00

Assembly

Welcome and Introduction

llan Shimon, MD

Director, Institute of Endocrinology & Metabolism
Rabin Medical Center, Beilinson Campus, Petah Tiqva
Yona Greenman, MD

Senior Deputy Director, Institute of Endocrinology and
Metabolism, Sourasky Medical Center Tel Aviv

Treatment advances in Cushing’s disease

Chair: Ilan Shimon, MD

Speaker: Stephan Petersenn, MD

ENDOC Center for Endocrine Tumors, Hamburg, Germany

Q&A

Case Presentation and Discussion

Chair: Benjamin Glaser, MD

Head, Endocrinology and Metabolism Service,
Department of internal Medicine, Hadassah-Hebrew
University Medical Center, Jerusalem

Leonard Saiegh, MD

Bnei-Zion Medical Center

Recurrent Cushing'’s Disease-with normal UFC
Victoria Terlezky, MD

Maccabi Clinic, Jerusalem

Young woman with Cushing’s disease who plans pregnancy
Michal Yacobi Bach, MD

Sourasky Medical Center

Cyclic Cushing with thrombocytopenia

llan Shimon, MD

Rabin Medical Center

Giant GH-cell adenomas
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